11/22/200

TerminalNum

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

L ocation

STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON

Exceptions L og

Transaction Description

LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering

Log Out

LogIn

Log Out

Log in attempt failed
LogIn

Log Out

LoglIn

Log In Game Manager
Wagering Disabled

11/22/06 22:25.56 Start Application |P Address = 192.168.47.150

logidDate Time Notes
400 11/22/06 17:53.33 Start Application
400 11/22/06 17:54.17 Game Manager
400 11/22/06 17:54.19 Wagering Enabled
400 11/22/0617:54.21
401 11/22/06 17:54.31 Start Application
401 11/22/06 22:25.44
401
401  11/22/06 22:26.00 Start Application
401  11/22/06 22:26.15
400 11/22/06 22:26.36 Start Application
400 11/22/06 22:26.54 Game Manager
400 11/22/06 22:26.58 Wagering Disabled



